MODERATOR

For One Year

Robert T. Duby

69 South Plain Road
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

SELECTMAN
For Three Years

Thomas D. Fydenkevez, Jr.

445 Montague Road
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

ASSESSOR

For Three Years
Mary Ann Kowaleck
42 Park Road
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

BOARD OF HEALTH
For Three Years
Kristy Jean Paciorek
236 Plumtree Road
BLANKS

WRITE-IN

TOTAL

Town of Sunderland
ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
MAY 6, 2017
8:00am-3:00pm
Sunderland Elementary School

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE

For Three Years

Lyn Abbe Roberts
288 North Main Street
BLANKS

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

392

120

517

369

141

517

397

120

517

410

107

517

397

120



WRITE IN
TOTAL

SUNDERLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COMMITTEE

For Three Years
Gregory M. Gottschalk
10 Reservoir Road
Keith P. McFarland

28 Old Amherst Road
BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

RIVERSIDE CEMETERY TRUSTEE

For Three Years

Janet Sawyer Bergeron
7 Old Amherst Road
BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

PLANNING BOARD

For Five Years

Stephen E. Schneider

9 North Bears Den Drive
BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

Vote for Two

Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Caucus Nominee

Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

Vote for One
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

SUNDERLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEES

For Three years
Natalie M. Blais

157 North Main Street
Gerald W. Bridwell

85 North Plain Road
Valerie A. Voorheis
140 North Main Street
BLANKS

WRITE IN

TOTAL

Vote for Three

Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election
Caucus Nominee
Candidate for Re-election

517

354
363
316

1,034

407
110

517

390
126

517

376
366
372
435

1,651



SUNDERLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEES

For One Year Vote for One

Hollis D. Graves Caucus Nominee 409
28 South Main Street

BLANKS 108
WRITE IN 0
TOTAL 517
Question 1

Shall the Town of Sunderland be allowed to assess an additional $300,000 in real estate and personal
property taxes for the purposes of funding the operating budgets of the Town and the Public Schools for
the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2017?

Yes: 235 No: 277 Blank: 5

Respectfully Submitted,

Wendy Houle, MMC/CMMC
Sunderland Town Clerk
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