Town of Sunderland ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION MAY 6, 2017 8:00am-3:00pm Sunderland Elementary School

MODERATOR For One Year Robert T. Duby 69 South Plain Road BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	392 120 5 517
SELECTMAN For Three Years Thomas D. Fydenkevez, Jr. 445 Montague Road BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	369 141 7 517
ASSESSOR For Three Years Mary Ann Kowaleck 42 Park Road BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	397 120 0 517
BOARD OF HEALTH For Three Years Kristy Jean Paciorek 236 Plumtree Road BLANKS WRITE-IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	410 107 0 517
FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTED For Three Years Lyn Abbe Roberts 288 North Main Street BLANKS	TEE Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	397 120

WRITE IN TOTAL		0 517
Gregory M. Gottschalk Ca 10 Reservoir Road Keith P. McFarland Ca	MMITTEE ote for Two aucus Nominee ndidate for Re-election aucus Nominee andidate for Re-election	354 363 316 1 1,034
RIVERSIDE CEMETERY TRUSTEE For Three Years Janet Sawyer Bergeron 7 Old Amherst Road BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL PLANNING BOARD For Five Years Stephen E. Schneider 9 North Bears Den Drive BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL	Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election Vote for One Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	407 110 0 517 390 126 1 517
SUNDERLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEES For Three years Natalie M. Blais 157 North Main Street Gerald W. Bridwell 85 North Plain Road Valerie A. Voorheis 140 North Main Street BLANKS WRITE IN TOTAL	Vote for Three Caucus Nominee Candidate for Re-election	376 366 372 435 2 1,551

SUNDERLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEES

For One Year	Vote for One	
Hollis D. Graves	Caucus Nominee	409
28 South Main Street		
BLANKS		108
WRITE IN		0
TOTAL		517

Question 1

Shall the Town of Sunderland be allowed to assess an additional \$300,000 in real estate and personal property taxes for the purposes of funding the operating budgets of the Town and the Public Schools for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2017?

Yes: 235 No: 277 Blank: 5

Respectfully Submitted,

Wendy Houle, MMC/CMMC Sunderland Town Clerk